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Cash Flow Report WSC 1991-1992

4 2
3731/91-
Category Description 417/92
Inflows
Beginining
Bankof Americs Bal.6/1/81 88,520.00
Capital Bank Balance 8/1/91 7,760.82
Toeal Beginining €8,070.88
Income:
Fellowship Contriburions 255,007.83
Interest Bank of America 2,145.51
Total Income 257,155.84
Income Returns:
Deposits Returned by Bank -401 46
For WS0/Deposited in WSC -11.77
Total Income Revorns -418.28
Total Inflows 319,810.43
Outflows
Service Charges/Capital Bank -381.95 @
WS0,Ine.:
80/S1 Expenses Paid 81/92 28,776.72
31/8Z Expenses Paidto WB0 186,768.76
Advance Expenses Paid WS0 61,466.52
Total W80, Ine, 264,000.00
Total Qutflows 263,668.05
Overall Total 96.142.38 @

@ Credit reClects revers
2
sService Ur\wqes [990-9 \o.re rrontovs

@ a-:ooflik 731 u?:? 47 Mg expenses due the wso

(B) CoapialBamk ¥ £676.87 @

Bankof Bmerica g0 465.5/
? 52,742, 38




WSC Expenses 91-92

SOME EVENTS AND PROJECTS 1991/1992 EXPENSES TOTAL % TO TOTAL
' Paid 91792 | Paid 92/93 EXPENDITURES
INTERNATIONAL 5,105.49 $5.105.49 2.40%
IT WORKS: STEP3S 26,572.25 $26,572.25 12.50%8
IT WORKS: TRADITIONS 9,030.35 $9.030.35 4.25%
GUIDE TO N.A. SERVICE/CONCEPTS 3,345.52 $3,345.52 1.57%8
N.A. SERYICE/METRO SERVICES 5,069.58 $5,069.58 2.38%
TRUSTEE MEETINGS 34,990.78 $34,990.78 16.46 %
COMMITTEE MEETINGS 14,414.17 $14,414.17 6.78%
BOT/'WS0/WSC INTERACTION 2,718.19 $2,718.19 1.28%
JAC MEETINGS 4,022.68 $4,022.68 1.89%
WSC: TULSA 4,704.83 $4,704.83 2.21%
U.5. TAX RESEARCH 5,000.00 $5,000.00 2.35%
YORLD SERYICE CONFERENCE-1991-92 22.,341.01 $22,341.01 10.51%
FELLOWSHIP & AGENDA REPQRTS 18,107.89 $18,107.89 8.52%
LITERATURE STOCKPILE (H&!) 6,508.78 $6,508.78 3.06%
REACHING OUT (H&I) 4,705.09 $4,705.09 2218
P1/NON N.A. EVENTS, PI YIDEO & Pl NEWS 9,148.40 $9,148.40 4308
REGIONAL: WORK SHOPS/CONFERENCES 7,057.49 $7,057.49 3.32%
ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS 29,720.98 $29,720.98 13.98%
OVERALL TOTALS 212,563.48 0.00! $212,563.48 100.00%

SOME TYPES OF EXPENSES 1991/1992 EXPENSES TOTAL € TO TOTAL
PAID 91792 | PAID 92793 EXPENDITURES
TRAVEL 81,002.66 $31.,002.66 2113
LODGING 41,439.95 $41,439.95 19.50%8
MEALS 17.689.114 $17.689.11 8.32%
COPYIMG, POSTAGE, PHONE AND MISC. 37.296.30 $37,296.30 17.55%
MEETING SPACE , PUBLICATIONS, ETC. 35,135.46 $35,135.46 16.53%
OVERALL TOTALS 212,563.48 0.001 $212 563.48 100.00%
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wse’ INCOME AND EXPENSE TRENDS 1991-92

WORLDSERVICE CONFERENCE April-92
[ Month| Total 1986-91 | % to Total | | 7990-97 Base | | 7991-92 Actual| | 1991-92 Budget)

Jun 38,631.00 394% Jun 9,529 16 14,626.76 10,338.56
Jul 61,515.00 6.28% Jul 15,173.99 26,709.18 16,478.72
Aug 127,827.00 13.05% Aug 31,631.26 38,550.01 34,243.20
Sep 112,837.00 11.52% Sep 27,833.65 14,382.49 30,228.48
Oct 122,451.00 1250% Oct 30,205.15 31,271.42 32,800.00
Nov 65,866.00 6.72% Nov 16,247.25 26,689.36 17,633.28
Dec 54,335.00 5.55% Dec 13,402.89 19,209.63 14,563.20
Jan 62,277.00 6.36% Jan 15,361.95 40,508.70 16,688.64
Feb 99,112.00 10.12% Feb 24,448.09 9,462.72 26,654.88
Mar 83,547.00 8.53% Mar 20,608.65 31,470.27 22,383.57
Apr 103,714.00 10.58% Apr 25,683.27 27,791.55 * 27,791.55
May 47,7 14.00 487% May 11,769.68 12,72795 * 12,727.95

Totals $979,826.00 100.00% $241,695.00 $203,400.04 $262,432.03

Jun-Mar $204,342.05 $252,880.54 $221,912.53
% of 1990-91 Base 123.75% % to Budget 113.96%

Estimatedor Projected= ®
| Average 1985-91 | 1990-91 Base| | 7991-92 Base | | 7991-92 Actual| | 1991-92 Budget|

Jun 17,780.33 21,752.17 Jun 20,871.67 20,928.75 20,811.88
Jul 23,311.00 21,752.17 Jul 20,871.67 5,262.00 27,285.53
Aug 20,713.00 21,752.17 Aug 20,871.67 12,229.02 24,244.57
Sep 19,841.33 21,752.17 Sep 20,871.67 18,571.75 23,224.28
Oct 16,540.33 21,752.17 Oct 20,871.67 12,790.57 19,360.46
Nov 19,958.33 21,75217 Nov 20,87167 12,977.96 23,361.23
Dec 16,498.00 21,752.17 Dec 20,871.67 16,721.08 19,31091
Jan 15,979.00 21,752.17 Jan 2087167 17,304.52 18,703.42
Feb 10,491.00 21,752.17 Feb 2087167 39,040.97 12,279.72
Mar 22,082.67 21,752.17 Mar 20,871.67 27,999.84 25,847.77
Apr 17,177.33 21,752.17 Apr 20,871.67 28,737.04 20,106.07
May 23,833.00 21,752.17 May 20,87 1.67 37.896.53 * 27,896.53

$224,205.33  $261,026.00 $250,460.00 $2560,460.01 $262,432.39
% of 1990-91 Base 95.95% % to Budget 95.44%
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WSC Income 1991-92

SOURCE AMOUNT
REGIONAL SERYICE COMMITTEES $166,682.65
AREA SERYICE COMMITTEES $44,873.63
GROUPS $12,342.64
INDIVIDUALS $13,817.63
CONYENTIONS $16,878.05
TOTAL $254,594.60
Page |

PERCENT
65.47%
17.63%

4.85%
5.43%
6.63%

100.00%






(€ JGAPITALBANK ,

16600 SHERMAN WAY :
WEST VAN NUYS, CA 91406 (818)994-9200

! ACCOUNT NO.

215 WORLD SERVICE OFFICE INC 2 22-113729
22 16155 WYANDOTTE ST [ STATEMENT DAT!
VAN NUYS CA 91406 03-31-92
c3 [ PAGE NO.
D2 1
TAX IDENTIFICATIDN NUMBER 95-3090596
--------------------- SUMMARY OF ACCOUNTS ------c-c-ecc-o-con--
TYPE OF PREVIOUS CHECKS/ DEPOSITS/ CURREN
ACCOUNT BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS BALANC
CHECKING ;

22113729 35,391 .04 35,000.00 31,470.27 31,861.3
---------------- CHECKING ACCOUNT $22-113729 --~---=cr-eeco-w-
DATE ODESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS BALANC

02-28 BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 35,391.0

03-09 TOTAL OF CHECKS PRESENTED 25,000.00 10,391 .0

03-13 TOTAL OF CHECKS PRESENTED 10,000.00 391.C

03-17 OEPOSIT 5,868.61 €

03-31 DEPOSIT 2,695.63

03-31 DEPOSIT 22,906.0
------------ BALANCES FOR THE STATEMENT PERIOD ----=---c-cew-w-
LOW/MINIMUM IN DOLLARS 3¢
AVERAGE COLLECTED 13,420.C

------------- CHECKS PRESENTED IN NUMERIC ORDER -----=--==-=--
DATE CHECK NO. AMOUNT DATE CHECK NOD. AMOUR

03-09 2026 25,000.00 03-13 2027 10,000.(

WE ARE REVISING OUR STATEMENT TO BETTER MEET YOUR NEEDS.
WATCH FOR YOUR NEWLY-FORMATTED STATEMENT COMING SOON.

0/ s 4 \0@(6\5\'\

Nt 0
S

il K{/\j{; ar-

o ¥
b oed¥, e LS Db

j0b16.Y7 4 2039 dhshe

000"
7 il el Jork

NQTICE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION






1987-1988

TOTAL: 181,505.06
T e S e A R e e S S
1988-1989

TOTAL: 204,349.08
e e e e e e e e e e S iy o
1989-1990

TOTAL: 232,400.66
T e R e S i e i i
1990-1991

TOTAL: 238,598.78
e e e e e e e R e S Rt R e e R
1991-1992

TOTAL: 254.,594.60

:
2
:
g
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1988-1989 1,883.24

1989-1990 1,399.20

1990-1991 1,642.76

1991-1992 3,265.15

[ i oy e i i i = g S o e U L i S B
UPPER ROCKY MOUNTAIN

1985-1986 105.00

1986-1987 25.00

1987-1988 10.00

1988-1989 0.00

1989-1990 193.41

1990-1991 497.04

1991-1992 818.31
ey i e e i s s R )
UTAH

1985-1986 200.00

1986-1987 400.00
1987-1988 0.00

1988-1989 165.00

1989-1990 431.50

1990-1991 396.70

1991-1992 547.10
R e |
VOLUNTEER

1985-1986 755.00

1986-1987 2,633.41

1987-1988 3,002.93

1988-1989 8,908.50

1989-1990 18,023.32

1990-1991 21,588.48

1991-1992 22,131.19

e e e ——— e S T
WASHINGTON/NORTHERN IDAHO

1985-1986 35.92




1986-1987 298.35

1987-1988 1,577.16
1988-1989 2,127.56
1989-1990 2,330.19
1990-1991 776.44
1991-1992 1,792.62

WESTERN STATES UNITY CONVENTION

1990-1991 0.00
1991-1992 . 0.00
e e e e e e e e, T S
WISCONSIN
1985-1986 360.00
1986-1987 447.89
1987-1988 3,145.05
1988-1989 1,271.73
1989-1990 425.42
1990-1991 166.23
1991-1992 0.00
[ T it woveer i Pt e Bir i S g e = |
MISCELLANEOUS
1985-1986 48.33
1986-1987 339.00
1987-1988 1,688.40
1988-1989 614.00
1989-1990 1,079.75
1990-1991 1,301.52
1991-1992 1,542.43
s S Py S|
1985-1986
TOTAL: 62,372.76

1986-1987

TOTAL: 79,013.806



SIERRA SAGE

1985-1986 2,025.96
1986-1987 1,837.17
1987-1988 4,778.00
1988-1989 2,902.76
1989-1990 4,400.00
1990-1991 1,280.00
1991-1992 148.34
e e e e R e R e e ey s e
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

1985-1986 12,943.25
1986-1987 3,686.28
1987-1988 10,730.66
1988-1989 12,605.71
1989-1990 42,285.82
1990-1991 5,868.29
1991-1992 14,667.27
e e e e e R e e e
SOUTHERN NEVADA

1985-1986 0.00
1986-1987 0.00
1987-1988 2,400.00
1988-1989 5.345.05
1989-1990 935.00
1990-1991 1,784.28
1991-1992 3,675.71
SOUTH FLORIDA

1990-1991 133.00
1991-1992 0.00
o e s s O S S
SOUTH WEST

1991-1992 0.00




SOUTHERN IDAHO

1991-1992 906.88
s
TEXAS UNITY CONVENTION

1985-1986 371.43

1986-1987 496.76

1987-1988 1,503.54

1988-1989 1,151.19

1989-1990 1,1567.19

1990-1991 1,683.71

1991-1992 192.05
-
TOGETHER WE CAN

1985-1986 335.15

1986-1987 2,595.39

1987-1988 3,137.55

1988-1989 1,739.34

1989-1990 2,640.41

1990-1991 2,069.74

1991-1992 312.20
e e e e e S
TRI-STATE

1985-1986 381.50

1986-1987 1,600.00

1987-1988 4,200.55

1988-1989 4,050.23

1989-1990 3,562.04

1990-1991 9,335.74

1991-1992 16,650.08
e e e e e e e
UPPER MID-WEST

1985-1986 87.44

1986-1987 320.82

1987-1988 762.16



1987-1988 500.00
1988-1989 936.78
1989-1990 4,563.18
1990-1991 2,707.08
1991-1992 3.187.96
s s S e eSS e
OKLAHOMA

1985-1986 456.76
1986-1987 505.00
1987-1988 1,120.00
1988-1989 1,000.00
1989-1990 40.00
1990-1991 1,500.00
1991-1992 2,000.00

T ) e e S N e el B A P
ONTARIO, CANADA

1985-1986 0.00
1986-1987 0.00
1987-1988 226.35
1988-1989 6,664.59
1989-1990 7,000.00
1990-1991 9,000.00
1991-1992 4,418.13

e e o e b |
PACIFIC/NORTHWEST CONVENTION

1985-1986 1,000.00
1986-1987 680.00
1987-1988 1,025.44
1988-1989 42.90
1989-1990 2,550.00
1990-1991 0.00
1991-1992 2,124.58

QUEBEC, CANADA



1985-1986 230.31
1986-1987 181.32
1987-1988 0.00
1988-1989 8,500.00
1989-1990 1,500.00
1990-1991 11,000.00
1991-1992 32,000.00
-
REGION OF THE VIRGINIAS

1985-1986 114.94
1986-1987 73.50
1987-1988 1,637.22
1988-1989 217.00
1989-1990 1,105.00
1990-1991 51.00
1991-1992 1,400.31
L
SAN DIEGO/IMPERIAL

1985-1986 3.800.00
1986-1987 501.36
1987-1988 5,736.88
1988-1989 1,348.98
1989-1990 8.562.06
1990-1991 3.179.29
1991-1992 488.94
|
SHOW ME REGION

1985-1986 2,800.00
1986-1987 4,000.00
1987-1988 2,800.00
1988-1989 2,574.39
1989-1990 6,076.33
1990-1991 12,480.07
1991-1992 7.438.49




1989-1990 365.00

1990-1991 95.00
1991-1992 375.00
el S B S S T R e S SR =S S G ¥ e 0 S = e = 28 = W |
MOUNTAIN VALLEY

1991-1992 4,468.29
S S S P St ¥ e e ey A= e s S ey |
NEBRASEA

1985-1986 175.00

1986-1987 | 0.00

1987-1988 16.96

1988-1989 2,251.31

1989-1990 204.28

1990-1991 706.36

1991-1992 355.35
. i o s i R i o ==l = . St = gy Jme=— =~y |
NEW ENGLAND

1985-1986 70.59

1986-1987 4,927.48

1987-1988 8,354.11

1988-1989 5,226.20

1989-1990 11,490.96

1990-1991 2,304.57

1991-1992 4,580.19

s T T i e e e e e e T
NEW JERSEY

1985-1986 92.00

1986-1987 1,424.50

1987-1988 9,587.04

1988-1989 3,405.00

1989-1990 2,000.00

1990-1991 2,100.00

1991-1992 1,000.00




NEW MEXICO

1985-1986 0.00
1986-1987 250.13
1987-1988 4,115.30
1988-1989 70.00
1989-1990 1,155.00
1990-1991 0.00
1991-1992 10.00
L
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

1985-1986 3.005.12
1986-1987 8,664.12
1987-1988 8,141.35
1988-1989 9,217.00
1989-1990 17,036.69
1990-1991 17,198.56
1991-1992 15,854.60
A
NORTHERN NEW JERSEY

1990-1991 500.00
1991-1992 1,322.00

O
NORTHERN NEW YORK

1985-1986 50.00

1986-1987 0.00

1987-1988 161.25

1988-1989 270.00

1989-1990 ' 1,022.00

1990-1991 190.00

1991-1992 375.00
e
OHIO

1085-1986 1,033.00

1986-1987 537.00



LONE STAR
1985-1986 610.00
1986-1987 100.00
1987-1988 3,068.90
1988-1989 6,116.98
1989-1990 6,590.40
1990-1991 3,400.13
1991-1992 2,56569.20
S
LOUISIANA
1985-1986 1,860.00
1986-1987 300.00
1987-1988 650.00
1988-1989 700.00
1989-1990 721.33
1990-1991 2,890.66
1991-1992 . 2,715.00
R
MICHIGAN
1985-1986 200.00
1986-1987 1,786.52
1987-1988 13,081.51
1988-1989 2,333.44
1989-1990 9,704.69
1990-1991 9,379.32
1891-1992 13,024.56
L
MID-AMERICA
1985-1986 1,124.00
1986-1987 1,230.71
1987-1988 2,550.66
1988-1989 11,619.76
1989-1990 1.605.12

1990-1991 3.385.74



1991-1992 3,791.50
R

MID-ATLANTIC

1985-1986 352.63
1986-1987 0.00
1987-1988 310.82
1988-1989 0.00
1989-1990 0.00
1990-1991 390.00
1991-1992 598.92

R
MID-COAST CONVENTION

1985-1986 0.00
1986-1987 179.77
1987-1988 2,132.96
1988-1989 0.00
1989-1990 0.00
1980-1991 1,605.09
1991-1992 0.00
L
MISSISSIPPI

1985-1986 0.00
1986-1987 688.90
1987-1988 1,171.50
1988-1989 905.92
1989-1990 610.47
1990-1991 380.10
1991-1992 32.40
5
MOUNTAINEER

1985-1986 50.00
1986-1987 300.00
1987-1988 331.00

1988-1989 442.00



1987-1988 1,722.25
1988-1989 1,000.00
1989-1990 6,000.00
1990-1991 12,500.00
1991-1992 5,000.00
.
HAWAII

1985-1986 165.00
1986-1987 600.00
1987-1988 550.00
1988-1989 2,878.92
1989-1990 4,156.41
1990-1991 310.00
1991-1992 5,081.00
-/
INDIANA

1985-1986 3,852.69
1986-1987 0.00
1987-1988 317.01
1988-1989 1,895.78
1989-1990 1,612.08
1990-1991 1,961.65
1991-1992 365.16
s
IOWA

1985-1986 680.00
1986-1987 882.05
1987-1988 217.50
1988-1989 314.97
1989-1990 240.00
1990-1991 1,024.10
1991-1992 655.00

IRELAND



1985-1986 0.00

1986-1987 0.00
1987-1988 0.00
1988-1989 0.00
1989-1990 0.00
1990-1991 0.00
1991-1992 0.00
|
JAPAN

1985-1986 ' 100.00
1986-1987 208.00
1987-1988 250.00
1988-1989 200.00
1989-1990 0.00
1990-1991 100.00
1991-1992 11.00
L
KENTUCKIANA

1985-1986 0.00
1986-1987 6.00
1987-1988 650.00
1988-1989 1,000.00
1989-1990 500.00
1990-1991 2,500.00
1991-1992 1,483.94
e
LONDON

1985-1986 0.00
1986-1987 0.00
1987-1988 338.01
19088-1989 528.60
1989-1990 339.61
1990-1991 0.00

1991-1992 0.00




1990-1991 345.00

1991-1992 653.00
.- - |
CONNECTICUT

1985-1986 112.42

1986-1987 5,756.66

1987-1988 15,303.22

1988-1989 8.810.67

1989-1990 955.79

1990-1991 2,772.14

1991-1992 235.00
A
EAST COAST CONVENTION

1990-1991 0.00

1991-1992 0.00

F |
FLORIDA

1985-1986 3,037.30

1986-1987 9,580.78

1987-1988 24,155.98

1988-1989 14,479.94

1989-1990 5,890.63

1990-1991 11,343.30

1991-1992 6,001.41
- |
FREE STATE

1990-1991 5,000.00

1991-1992 11,264.25
. . ]
GEORGIA

1985-1986 0.00

1986-1987 1,000.00

1087-19088 800.00

1988-1989 1,000.00



1989-1990 4,606.78

1990-1991 1,034.44

1991-1992 3,158.57
-
GERMAN SPEAKING

1985-1986 5.00

1986-1987 50.00

1987-1988 500.00

1088-1989 160.00

1989-1990 0.00

1990-1991 0.00

1991-1992 0.00
N
GREATER ILLINOIS

1985-1986 0.00

1986-1987 23.90

1987-1988 946.20

1988-1989 386.18

1989-1990 2,344.83

1990-1991 3,146.30

1991-1992 324.35
-~
GREATER NEW YORK

1985-1986 530.00

1986-1987 2.258.00

1987-1988 4,300.44

1988-1989 9,320.28

1989-1990 1,979.00

1990-1991 5.558.00

1991-1992 8,899.65
T R
GREATER PHILADELPHIA

1985-1986 2.000.00

1986-1987 2,500.00



1990-1991 863.79

1991-1992 525.94
|
BRITISH COLUMBIA

1985-1986 126.08

1986-1987 147.49

1987-1988 455.86

1988-1989 714.00

1989-1990 2,539.20

1990-1991 1,350.41

1991-1992 1,655.00
L |
BUCKEYE

1985-1986 0.00

1986-1987 0.00

1987-1988 0.00

1988-1989 500.00

1989-1990 500.00

1990-1991 1,702.37

1991-1992 461.00

- |
CALIFORNIA MIDSTATE

1989-1990 1,000.00

1990-1991 2,500.00

1991-1992 80.00

y ]
CAROLINA

1985-1986 350.00

1986-1987 2,158.00

1987-1988 8,023.00

1988-1989 15,802.00

1989-1990 4,003.00

1990-1991 18,999.91

1991-1992 14,269.15



CENTRAL CALIFORNIA
1985-1986 0.00

1986-1987 0.00

1987-1988 0.00

1988-1989 10,345.82

1989-1990 7.486.37

1990-1991 1,000.00

1991-1992 2,382.50
|
CHESAPEAKE /POTOMAC

1985-1986 9,820.00

1986-1987 5,821.82

1987-1988 6.224.00

1988-1989 4,090.00

1989-1990 1,783.00

1990-1991 14.449.35

1991-1992 14.40

E . |
CHICAGOLAND

1985-1986 638.54

1986-1987 1,027.30

1987-1988 2,868.41

1988-1989 2,709.37

1989-1990 1,814.97

1990-1991 8,450.59

1991-1992 6,048.00
“
COLORADO |

1985-1986 100.00

1986-1987 2,542.35

1987-1988 721.63

1988-1989 159.73

1989-1990 2,153.13



DONATIONS :

"
ALABAMA/N.W. FLORIDA

1985-1986 20.00
1986-1987 45.00
1987-1988 2.00
1988-1989 2,089.06
1989-1990 5.00
1990-1991 777.06
1991-1992 3,163.36
S
ALASEA

1985-1986 1,025.00
1986-1987 1,020.00
1987-1988 10.00
1988-1989 90.00
1989-1990 0.00
1990-1991 20.00
1991-1992 194.94
e
ALSASK

1985-1986 45.82
1986-1987 74.65
1987-1988 0.00
1988-1989 112.65
1989-1990 1,564.99
1990-1991 1,284.95
1991-1992 874.32

et
AOTEAROA NEW ZEALAND



1990-1991 100.00

1991-1992 0.00
e
ARIZONA

1985-1986 4,989.28

1986-1987 1,807.36

1987-1988 9,258.81

1988-1989 16,679.51

1989-1990 16,261.77

1990-1991 5,953.52

1991-1992 9,764.82
"
ARKANSAS _
1990-1991 250.00

1991-1992 1,009.09
L
AUSTRALIA

1985-1986 0.00

1986-1987 109.60

1987-1988 175.00

1988-1989 1,517.64

1989-1990 200.00

1990-1991 335.00

1991-1992 250.00

é!

1991-1992 0.00
L
BEST LITTLE REGION

1985-1986 103.26

1986-1987 384.52

1987-1988 0.00

1088-1989 956.67

1989-1990 1,698.34



woRLD SEAVICE COWFEREWCE 199171932 DOWATIONS ™ME 22

DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

|DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991: ]

DATE oOF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT PEPQSIT OF BUDGET
BEodbusters Group 5.00 02/28/92
Numbness No Mores Group 2.95 10/29/91
Bumbness Ho More Group 3.50 11/08/91
Numbness No More Group 4.60 12/16/91
Numbness No Morxe Group 5.00 01/22/92
Humbness Mo More Group 5.85 02/19/92
Serenity Seekers Group 20.00 06/28/91
Straight Forward Group 40.00 08/19/91
Straight Porward Group 40.00 10/22/91
Straight Forward Group 40.00 12/30/91
Tuesday Night No Name Group l10.00 03/31/92
Young Survivors Group 18.46 12/30/91
Member (Theresa B.) 20.00 09/30/91
Member {Anocnymous) .00 01/10/92
Member (David) 5.00 03/31/92
Membar (Tanya T.) 1.00 04/15/92

WESTERN STATES UNITY CONVENTION

Total ' S bl C T : 7117" “vozdﬁk'fﬁﬁb.oaz1
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

WISCONSIN

MISCELLANEQUS

Barcelona, Spain 100.00 01/31/92
Brazilian Region 100.00 03/31/92
East A.S.C.- Sweden 160.00 03/31/92
Joy of Living Group (Paris) 5.00 01/31/92
Hova Scotia 21.35 06/18/9%1
Nova Scotia 973.28 106/11/91
Never Alone Group (Hova Scotia) 10.00 07/15/91
Tempere Finland 25.00 11/21/91
Winnepag Area Service Committee 145.80 08/27/91
Member (Anonymous) 2.00 04/15/92

TOTAL WSC 'DONATIONS

£:\lotus\wscdon9l .wkl



WORLD SEAVICE CORFERENCE 139171932 DOBATIOWE TMIE 11

DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

|[DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991: |

DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
Out to Lunch Bunch Group 31.78 09/10/91
Oout to Lunch Bunch Group 31.11 09/23/91
Out to Lunch Bunch Group 44.19 11/08/91
Out to Lunch Bunch Group 32.44 12/16/91
Out to Lunch Bunch Group ‘ 31.08 01/22/92
Out to Lunch Bunch Group 47.03 01/31/92
Out to Lunch Bunch Group 36.15 03/16/92
Out to Lunch Bunch Group 38.49 04/15/92
Member (Anonymous) 25.00 06/18/951
Membar (Anonymous) 25.00 07/19/91
Member (Anonymous) 25.00 08/08/91
Member {(Anonymous) 100.00 ©8/19/91
Member (Anonymous) 25.00 08/19/91
Member (Christopher L.) 500.00 07/30/91
Member {(Christopher L.) 500.00 11/21/91
Member (Rogan A.) 50.00 07/30/91
Member (Rogan A.) 100.00 08/19/91
Member (Rogan A.) 75.00 09/23/91
Member (Christopher L.) 800.00 0B/27/91
Member {(Anonymous) 25.00 09/10/91
Member (George S.) 50.00 09/30/91
Member (Bill W.) 40.00 10/22/91
Member (Anonymous) 145.00 10/29/91
Member (Rogamn A.) 100.00 10/29/91
Member (Bob K.) 1,500.00 12/30/91
Member (Sheri) 40.00 01/22/92
Member (Anonymous) 25.00 02/19/92
Member (Christopher L.) 500.00 02/19/92
Member (Rogan A.) 50.00 02/728/92
Member (Christopher L.) 500.00 03/16/92
Member (Anonymous) 50.00 03/31/92

| Total , L N 1"22,131.19] -~ 8.43%]




WRLD SERYICE CORPERENCE 199171893 POBATIONS PASE 32

DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

[DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991: |

DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

WASHINGTON/NORTEERN IDAHO

Regional Service Committee 124.00 07/19/91
Regional Service Committee 339.56 01/31/92
Regional Service Committee 310.94 04/15/92
Everett Area Service Committee 50.00 08/08/91
Everett Area Service Committee 25.00 09/23/91
Pierce County Area Service Committee 84.00 10/22/91
Pri-City Area Service Committee 552.76 01/22/792
Drop In Group 5.00 09/23/91
Drop In Group 5.00 11/21/91
Drop Im Group 10.00 12/30/91
Drop in Group 10.00 01/31/92
- Drop In Group 5.00 02/19/92
prop In Group 5.00 03/16/92
Gimme Shelter Group 5.00 11/08/91
Gimme Shelter Group 5.00 02/28/92
Live in Langley Group 10.00 03/16/92
Monday Metamorphosis Group 10.00 01/31/92

Nodbusters Group 10.00 11/08/91



WORLP SERVICE CONPRERXECE 1991/1$%1 DOEATIOWS ) PASE 29

DPONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

iDDHATIDNS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991: J

DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
N.A. Group 42.30 09/10/91
N.A. Group 13.00 09/23/91
B.A. Group 15.00 11/21/91
H.A. Group 13.45 12/30/91
N.A. Group ' 27.71 01722792
H.A. Group 21.00 02/19/92
N.A. Group 45.52 03/31/92
Riverside Group 33.76 01/10/92
Riverside Group ' 44.29 01/31/92
Serenity Mainliners Group 50.00 02/19/92
Serenity Mainliners Group 18.00 02/28/92
Serenity Seekers Group 23.80 07/15/91
Member {(Robert H.) 20.00 10/22/91
Total B R ] s818.31] . 0.31%]

UTAH

Regional Service Committee 142.00 09/23/91
Regional Service Committee 120.00 03/16/92
Central Utah Area Service Committee 50.00 11/21/91
Northern Utah Area Service Committea 37.46 08/27/91
Northern Utah Area Service Committee 21.61 10/11/91
Northern Utah Area Service Committee 12.70 11/21/91
Horthern Utah Area Service Committee 31.00 12/16/91
Northern Utah Area Service Committee 26.00 01/10/92
Northern Utah Area Service Committee 11.49 02/19/92
Northern Utah Area Service Committee 14.35 03/31/92
Basic Miracles Group 20.00 08/19/91
Phoenix Step Study 34.76 09/10/91
Member (Mary W.) 4.00 06/18/91
Member (Mel H.) 8§.00 08/19/91
Membar (Anonymous) 13.73 02728792

Total : | 547.10} 0.21%]




WOHLD SXRVICE CORFENEWCE 1991/1992 DOBATIONS

DONATIONS 1991/1992

APRIL 15, 1992
DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:
DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

VOLUNTEER

Regional Service Committee 1,500.00 09/10/91

Regional Service Committee 1,000.00 10/22/91

Regional Service Committee 6,700.00 01/31/92

Regional Service Committee 1,911.39 04/15/92

Greater Nashville Area Service Committee 2,250.00 06/28/91

Greater Nashville Area Service Committee 103.00 11/08/91

Greater Nashville Area Service Conxmittee 78.15 12/30/91

Middle Tennessee Area Service Committee 2,250.00 06/18/91

Middle Tennessee Area Service Committee 111.00 ©01/10/92

Upper Cumberland Area Service Committee 23.38 11/08/91

Agenda Review Dance 100.00 0©02/19/92
Livingston Group 100.00 01/31/92

Moon Dog Group 62.00 10/22/91

Moon Dog Group 400.00 11/21/91



WORLD SERVICE CONFIRENCE 1991/1$%3 DORATIONS aax 27

DONATIONS 1991/1982
APRIL 15, 1992

DONATIONS BEGINNING JURE 1, 1991:

DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
Beechwood Group 18.86 11/08/91
Beechwood Group 32.55 01/31/92
Beechwood Group 10.00 02/28/92
Beechwood Group 15.00 03/31/92
Better Change Group : 48.17 02/19/92
Discovery in Recovery Group 13.89 07/15/91
Discovery in Recovery Group 3.24 08/27/91
Discovery in Recovery Group 10.00 09/30/91
Discovery in Recovery Group 12.34 12/730/91
Discovery in Recovery Group 6.46 02/19/92
Do It Now Group 30.00 06/18/91
Do It Now Group 30.00 09/10/91
Do It Now Group 24.00 09/23/91
Do It How Group 23.10 10/22/91
Do It Now Group 15.90 11721791
Do It Bow Group 14.70 12/30/91
Do It Now Group 33.60 02/19/92
Do It How Group 30.00 04/15/92
Keep it Simple Group 7.00 ©01/22/92
McMurray Group 12.00 06/18/91
McMurray Group 46.92 08/19/91
McMurray Group 22.24 09/30/91
McMurray Group 24.00 11/08/91
McMurray Group 21.34 11/21/91
McMurray Group 21.45 01/10/92
McMurray Group 24.9% 0Q2/719/92
McMurray Group 20.43 03/31/92
McMurray Group 34.85 04/15/92
Never Had It So Good Group 7.00 01/22/92
New Beginnings Group 24.50 06/28/91
New Beginnings Group 12.50 08B/08/91
New Beginnings Group 8.00 09/10/91
New Beginnings Group 18.03 11/08/91
New Beginnings Group 7.00 01/22/92
Shady Group 5.00 01/31/92
We is the Koy Group i0.00 08/19/91
Member (anonymous) 5.00 01/31/92

Total | 16,650. 08| 6.34%]
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

IBOHATIOHS BEGINRING JUNE 1, 1991: }

DATE OF PERCEHNT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

UPPER MID-WEST

Regional Service Committee 2,022.08 10/22/91
Regicnal Service Committee 500.00 02/28/92
East River Area Service Committee 150.00 02/19/92
Bakery Group 30.00 08/19/91
N.A. Basics Group 500.00 02/28/92
Open Door of South East Area Service Commit 62.11 09/23/91
Member (Peter H.) 1.00 01/31/92

. Potal 265,15 1. 24%]

UPPER ROCKY MOUNTAIN

Regional Service Committee 64.00 11/21/91
Regional Service Committee 12.65 02/28/92
Big Sky Area Service Committee 10.00 09/723/91
Big Sky Area Service Committee 10.00 10/29/91
Flathead valley Area Service Committes 10.00 10/11/91
Snake River Valley Area Service Committee 35.00 09/23/91
South West Montana Unity Area Service Commi 94.75 08B/08/91
South West Montana Unity Area Service Commi 20.00 09%9/10/91
South West Montana Unity Area Service Commi 44.00 10/29/91
South West Montana Unity Area Service Commi 39.62 12/30/91
South West Montana Unity Area Service Commi 29.23 02/19/92
South West Montana Unity Area Service Commi 41.23 03/31/92
Clean and Free Group 25.00 02/19/92

Living Proof Group 15.00 02/19/9%2
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

'DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991: I

DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
- - - ]
SOUTH WEST (ENGLAND) I

Total L L 008 0T 00%]
ﬂIIIIIIIlIllIllIIllIlllIlIIIIIlI-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
SOUTHERN IDAHO

Regional Service Committee 316.314 11/08/91
Regional Service Committee 83.75 12/16/91
Magic Valley Area Service Committea 25.00 08/27/91
Love in Service Conference Group 194.28 03/16/92
Up the Creek Group 137.71 07/15/91
N.A. Group 15s0.00 01/22/92
Total S | - 906.88] .:0.35%

' ﬂ-.I-..-.-----.-.I.----.I-IIII-.--I'l...l...........---
TEXAS UNITY CONVENTION

Texas Unity Convention 120.00 07/15/91
Texas Unity Convention 72.05 10/29/91
Total | | 192.05] = 0.07%

s S
TOGETHER WE CAN

Central Oregon High Desert Area Service Com 100.00 09%/10/91
Alturas Adds Group 10.00 09/23/91
Rush Hour Group 10.00 12/30/91
Rush Hour Group 12.50 01/31/92
Rush Bour Group 15.00 02/28/92
Saturday Night Pireside Group 20.00 09/10/91
T.G.I.F. Group 114.00 11/27/91
Tues/Thurs Group 20.70 11/277/91
Member (Robert H.) 10.00 02/28/92

Total l 312.20] 0,128/




WOALD $ERVICR CONFERENCE 1%91/1391 DOEATIOBS

DONATIONS 1991/1992

APRIL 15, 1992
|DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991: |
DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

TRI STATE

Regional Service Committee 3,000.00 08/19/91
Regional Service Committee 5,000.00 10/22/91
Regional Service Committee 2,000.00 12/16/91
Regional Service Committee 3,900.00 03/31/92
Central West Area Service Committee 130.00 02/19/92
Central West Area Service Committee 260.00 04/15/9%2
Mon Valley Area Service Committee 100.00 08/19/91
Mon Valley Area Service Committee 100.00 02/19/92
¥orth Pittsburgh Area Service Committee 40.00 06/28/91
¥orth Pittsburgh Area Service Committee 40.00 07/15/91
Rorth Pittsburgh Area Service Committee 50.00 08/08/91
Borth Pittasburgh Area Service Committee 50.00 09/23/91
North Pittsburgh Area Service Committee 50.00 10/22/91
North Pittsburgh Area Service Committee 50.00 11/21/91
North Pittsburgh Area Service Committee 50.00 12/16/91
North Pittsburgh Area Service Committes 50.00 01/22/92
North Pittsburgh Area Service Committee 50.00 02/19/92
North Pittsburgh Area Service Committee 50.00 03/31/92
North Pittsburgh Area Service Committee 50.00 04/15/92
Northeast Area Service Committee 145.94 12/716/91
Pittsburgh Inner City Arez Service Committe 200.00 1l1/08/91
South Hills Area Service Committee 119.80 08/19/91
South Bills Area Service Committee 63.62 09/30/91
South West Area Service Committee 68.87 09/23/91
South West Area Service Committee 129.35 12/16/91
South West Area Service Committee 153.48 02/198/92
Beechwood Group 10.00 06/28/91
Beechwood Group 25.00 07/30/91
Beechwood Group 10.00 09/23/91




WORLD SERVICE CONPEREWCI 13%1/193%1 DOBATIOM

DONATIONS 1991/1982

APRIL 15, 1992
'DONATIONS BEGINNING JURE 1, 1991: J
DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

SBOW ME REGION
Regional Service Committee 2,000.00 07/30/91
Regional Service Committee 4,000.00 10/29/91
Little Egypt Area Service Committee 253.49 11/08/91
Czark Area Service Committee 500.00 12/30/91
C.A.G. Group 100.00 07/15/91
C.A.G. Group 100.00 07/19/91
C.A.G. Group lo0.00 0©08/19/91
C.A.G. Group 100.00 09/23/91
C.A.G. Group 100.00 10/29/91
C.A.G. Group 100.00 11/08/91
D.O.A.N.A. Group 25.00 09/23/91
Lebanon Group 10.00 12/16/91
Lebanon Group 5.00 12/30/91
Lebanon Group 5.00 01/10/92
Member (Anoaymous) 10.00 06/28/91
Member (Anonymous) 10.00 07/19/91
Member {Anonymous) 10.00 08/10/91
Member (Anonymous) 10.00 10/22/91

Total | 7,438.49] 2.83%]
SIERRA SAGE
Morning Wake Up Group 21.20 03/16/92
Saturday Night Book Study Group 12.14 03/16/92
Member (Amonymous) 90.00 06/18/91
Member (Ancnymous) 25.00 11/08/91

Total ] 148.34] 0.06%]
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DONATIONS 1991/1992

APRIL 15, 1992
[DOBATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:
DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOQUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

SOUTEERN NEVADA

Southern Beveda Area Service Committee 60.08 08/19/91
Southern Nevada Area Service Committee 159.21 11/21/91
Southern Kevada Area Service Committee 29.05 01/22/92

Southern Nevada Area Service Committee 38.34 01/31/92
Southern Nevada Area Service Committea 5.26 02/28/92
Southern Nevada Convention Committee 3,000.00 03/31/792

It Just Doesn‘t Get Any Better Than This Gr 10.00 02/19/92

It Just Doesn’t Get Any Better Than This 14.27 03/31/92
Desperately Seeking Solutions Group 15.00 08/19/91

I Can’t We Can Group 16.02 09/23/91

Midnight Spaecial Group 21.90 06/18/91

Midnight Special Group 36.54 08/19/91

Midnight Special Group 30.25 09/23/91

Midnight Special Group 32.25 10/22/91

Midnight Special Group 17.59 12/30/91

Midnight Special Group 39.00 01/22/92

Midnight Special Group 21.93 02/28/92

Midnight Special Group 23.27 03731/92

Member (Joanne L.) 10.00 07/30/91

Who’s House Is This and Who Cares Group 28.25 08/19/91

Who’s House Is This and Who Cares Group 16.00 10/11/91

Who‘s House Is This and Who Cares Group 15.50 12/30/91

Who’s House Is This and Who Cares Group 16.00 02/19/92
Y.A.0.A.S.BE.B.O. Group 20.00 08/19/91

S6T5:71 71, 408

SOUTH FLORIDA

| Total 0.00%i
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MAGE 21

DORATIONS 1991/1992

APRIL 15, 1992
‘'DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:
DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOURT DEPOSIT OF . BUDGET

All in the Family Group 6.00 11/08/91
Free to be Me Group ©25.00 lo/s22/91
Just Do It Group s3.07 08/08/91
Just Do It Group 20.00 09/30/91
Saturday Night Live Group 25.00 09/23/91
Tiffin Group 10.00 12/730/91
Tiffin Group 50.00 03/16/92
Watchtower Group 5.00 03/16/92
West Side Story Westwood Group 20.00 08/27/91
West Side Story Westwood Group 30.00 10/29/91
West Side Story Westwood Group 22.00 01/10/92
Membexr (John B.) 100.00 09/23/91
Member (John B.) 100.00 01/10/92

Total 1 3,187.96l 1.21%]
OKLABHOMA
Regional Service Committee 1,500.00 12/16/91
Regional Service Committee 500.00 01/31/92

Total [ 2,000.00] 0.76%
ONTARIO, CANADA
Regional Service Committee 2,000.00 08/27/91
Regional Service Committee 2,000.00 11/08/91
Northwestern Ontario Area Service Committee 418.13 10/11/91

Total |- 4,418,313} - - 1.6BY]
PACIFIC/RORTHWEST CONVENTION
Pacific Northwest Convention 892.37 07/15/91
Pacific Rorthwest Convention 1,232.21 11727791

Total | 2,124.58] 0.811%/




WALL SERVICE CORFERENCE 1391719721 DORATIONS

DONATIONS 1991/1992

APRIL 15, 1992
[DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:
DATE OF PERCERT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
QUEBEC, CANADA
Regional Service Committee 2,500.00 08/08/91
Regional Service Committee 2.500.00 11/21/91
Regional Service Committee 25,000.00 01/10/92
Regional Service Committee 2,000.00 03/31/92

REGION OF THE VIRGINIAS

000,000 i12.19%

Regional Convention Corporation 1,000.00 07/15/91
Friday Night Recovery Group 22.60 09/10/91
Friday MHight Recovery Group 6.00 11/21/91
Priday Night Recovery Group 4.50 01/22/92
Friday Night Recovery Group 2.50 02/19/92
Here and NHow Group 10.00 06/18/91
Here and How Group 5.00 08/08/91
Here and Now Group 15.00 09/10/91
Here and Now Group 10.00 10/22/91
Here and Now Group 20.00 01/22/%2
Here and Now Group 5.00 03/16/92
Lewisburg Group 10.71 09/30/91
Midway Unity Group 40.00 11/08/91
Miracles Happen Group 5.00 12/30/91
Miracles Happen Group 5.00 02/28/92
Miracles Happen Group 5.00 03/16/92
Second Wind Group 30.00 12/16/91
Start to Live Group 12.00 12/16/91
Start to Live Group 15.00 01/31/92
Survivors Group 144.00 03/31/92
Tyler Mt. Recovery Group 33.00 01/22/92
| Total }i01,400.31] - 0.53%]
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

BEW ENGLAND

Regicnal Service Committee 398.63 09/10/91
Regicnal Service Committee 155.18 11/21/91
Regional Service Committee 178.81 12730/91
Regional Service Committee 171.03 04/15/92
Boston Area Service Committee 60.19 09/10/91
Green Mt Area Service Committee 3,606.35 11/21/%1
New Beginnings Group 5.00 12716/91
New Beginnings Group 5.00 01/22/92

! Total

NEW JERSEY

Regional Service Committee 1,000.00 11/21/91

M rotal . L aiirn o mL i aE 1000, 00] .38y
|- -~ "= - - -~ " -
NEW MEXICO

Welcome Group 10.00 02/28/92
Total 5 1000]

NORTHERN NEW JERSEY

Regional Service Committes 1,000.00 11/21/91
Regional Service Committee 100.00 01/10/92
Regional Service Committee 100.00 03/16/92
Living Clean Group 10.00 12/16/91
Principles In Action Group 112.00 03/31/92

Total E o { 1,322:00] o.so%
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DORATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

[DOHATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOURT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
NORTEERN NEW YORK
Regional Service Committee 250.00 11/27/91
Three Rivers Area Service Committee 100.00 09/10/91
Wanderers Group 10.00 06/28/91
Wanderers Group 10.00 08/08/91
Wanderers Group 5.00 02/19/92

£:375.00{ .. 0.14%]

Total

OHIO

Regicnal Service Committee 238.40 07/715/91
Regional Service Committee 449.07 10/11/91
Regional Service Committee 753.12 01/22/92
Bamilton & Middletown Area Service Committe 401.30 10/22/91
Hamilton & Middletown Area Service Committe 600.00 11/08/91
Marion Area Service Committee 75.00 08/08/91
Miami Vvalley Area Service Committee 50.00 06/18/91
Mid Ohio Area Service Committee 10.00 12/16/91
A Way of Life Group 50.00 08/08/91
AWOL Group 25.00 10/29/91
AWOL Group 25.00 11/27/91
AWOL Group 25.00 01/31/92
All in the Family Group 10.00 06/28/91
All in the Family Group 4.00 08/27/91

All in the Family Group 6.00 10/11/91
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991: 1

DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

MID ATLANTIC
Bershey K.I.S.S. Group 60.00 09/10/91
Bershey X.I.S8.S. Group 100.00 11/21/91
Hershey K.I.S.S. Group N 61.00 12/16/91
Hershey K.I.S.S. Group 20.00 01/22/92
Bershey X.I.S.S. Group 87.92 02/19/92
Living the Program Group 25.00 01/31/92
Saturday Night Group 45.00 08/27/91
Tuesday Night Alternative Group 200.00 09723791

Total o feeosegleal 0. 238
MID-COAST CONVENTION

rotal : e T - i P B, 0 0. GO %
MISESISSIPPI
Regional Servics Committee 32.40 06/28/91

Total | | 32,400 = - 0.01%l
MOUNTAINEER
Regional Service Committes 200.00 08/19/91
Appalachian Foothills Area Service Committe 175.00 11/08/91

Total - S I - -3rs.o0l 0 o0.14%




WORLD FERVICE CONPERENCE 1941/1%92 DOFATIOWE TASE 13

DONATIONS 1991/1992

APRIL 15, 1992
DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:
DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
MOUNTAIN VALLEY
Regional Service Committee 3,263.29 12/30/91
Champlain Valley Area& Service Committee 1,200.00 02/19/92
Member (Hugh X.) 5.00 02/19/92

4,468:29]

NEBRASKA

Central Nebraska Area Saervice Committee 120.00 03/31/92
Lincoln Area Service Committee 57.49 12/16/91
Echo Group 1.96 11/08/91
Echo Group 2.90 01/22/92
Echo Group 3.37 02/19/9%2
Echo Group 2.87 03/16/92
Freedom Seekers Group 28.01 12/16/91
Friday Hight Camel Group 7.00 09/10/91
Northside Book Study 2.15 08/08/91
Northside Book Study 3.30 0%/10/91
Northside Book Study 1.24 11/08/91
Northside Book Study 2.70 01/10/92
Road to Recovery Group 3.88 06/18/91
Road to Recovery Group 3.41 07/15/91
Road to Recovery Group 4.06 08/19/91
Road to Recovery Group 5.14 09/23/91
Road to Recovery Group 4.51 10/11/91
Road to Recovery Group 3.54 11/21/91
Road to Racovery Group 8.87 02/19/92
Step and Traditjion Group 32.28 07/30/91
Sunday Morning Reflection Group 7.50 09/10/91
Sunday Morning Reflection Group 5.17 10/11/%1
Survivors Group 7.50 08/27/91
Survivors Group 11.50 01/10/92
Thursday Night Group 25.00 12/16/91
| Total I 355.35] - 0.14%]




WOALD SERVICE CORPERLENCE 1$%1/1991 DOWAYIONS

MASE 15

DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:
DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

New Beginnings Group 20.00 11/21/91
New Beginnings Group 20.00 01/22/92
New Beginnings Group 10.00 02/19/92
Horthside Group 30.00 0B/19/91
Northside Group 30.00 ©01/31/92
Palestine Group 12.50 09/30/91
Palestine Group 60.60 10/22/91
Palestine Group 14.96 11/08/91
Palestine Group 18.71 02/19/92
Member (Rex N.) S.00 01/31/92
| Total - ,559.20] 7 0.98%
LOUISIANA
Regional Service Committee 2,136.58 11/08/91
Regional Service Committee 252.26 01/31/92
Regional Service Committee 104.42 03/31/92
Never Alone Group 40.00 10/29/%1
Never Alone Group 181.74 02/28/92

Total i 2,715. 00/ 1.03%]
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

DOBATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
MICHIGAN
Regional Service Committee 263.90 06/28/91
Regional Service Committee 11,666.67 08/27/91%
Regional Service Committee 74.00 12/30/91
Flint Area Service Committee 182.16 07/30/91
Western Wayne Area Service Committee 334.00 02/2B/92
Drug Free Bodies Group 20.00 01/10/92
Eastside Connection Group 51.00 10/29/91
Eastside Connection Group 54.83 01/22/92
Eastside Connection Group 60.00 03/16/92
Hugs Not Drugs Group 20.00 07/15/91
O0.D.N.R. Group 18.00 12/30/91
O0.D.N.R. Group 38.00 01/31/92
0.D.N.R. Group 26.00 02/19/92
O0.D.N.R. Group 28.00 03/31/92
Romeo Primary Purpose Group 60.00 02/19/92
To Carry the Message 60.00 10/11/91
Member (James M.) 33.00 11/27/91
Member (Guy W.) 35.00 12/16/91
| rotal D o0 113,024:56] i 4.96%]
MID AMERICA
Regiconal Service Committee 2,500.00 06/18/91
Regional Service Committee 750.00 08/19/91
Southeast Kansasgs Area Service Committee 100.00 09/10/91
Unity Area Service Committee 257.87 07/30/91
Butterfly Group 8.63 06/18/91
D.O.A.N.A. Group 50.00 03/16/92
Gift of Life Group 25.00 09/23/91
Pionesar Group 50.00 0B/08/91
New Hope Group $0.00 09/30/91

{ Total ' ' [ -3.,791.500 ©  1_gas]
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DONATIONS 1991/189%2
APRIL 15, 1992

'DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991;:

DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

IRELAND
| Total sl elool 0L 008
JAPAN
Member (Kiyoshi 0.) 11.00 02/19/92

Total oo ar.ee] 7 c0.o0%)
KENTUCKIANA
Regional Service Committee 1,168.94 07/30/91
Clean and Seremne Group 200.00 01/10/92
Lean on Me Group 5.00 08/27/91
Lean on Me Group 5.00 09/23/91
Lean on Me Group 10.00 11/21/791
Lean on Me Group 5.00 12/16/91
Lean on Me Group 5.00 01/22/92
Lean on Me Group 5.00 03/16/92
Lean on Me Group 5.00 04/15/92
Thursday Night Group 75.00 10/11/91

Total | 1,483.94/ 0.57%|
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

-
{DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
LONDON
- Total . . e T T s BT R T b 'o-of—f Sy
L |
LONE STAR
Regional Service Committee 500.00 07/19/91
Regional Service Committee 500.00 11/08/91
Regional Service Committee 500.00 ©03/16/92
Arlington Area Service Committee 25.00 07/15/91
Dallas Area Service Committee 278.22 04/15/92
Eeart of Texas Area Service Committee 74.94 02/18/92
Houston Area Service Committee 45.10 07/19/91
Texas Tri County Area Service Committee 68.00 06/18/91
Texas Tri County Area Service Committee 15.94 11/27/91
Texas Tri County Area Service Committee 9.75 0l1/10/92
Texas Tri County Area Service Committee 16.44 02/19/92
Texas Tri County Area Service Committee 11.38 03/31/92
First Things First Group 29.66 03/31/92
Katy Group 5.00 07/18/91
Living Proof Group 88.00 02/28/92
Hew Attitudes Group 10.00 06/18/91
New Attitudes Group 10.00 06/28/91
New Attitudes Group 10.00 08/08/91
New Attitudes Group 10.00 08/27/91
New Attitudes Group 10.00 10/11/91
Rew Attitudes Group 10.00 11/21/91
NHew Attitudes Group 10.00 11/27/91
New Attitudes Group 10.00 12/30/91
New Attitudes Group 10.00 81/10/92
New Attitudes Group 10.00 02/19/92
New Attitudes Group 10.00 03/16/92
New Attitudes Group 10.00 osA/18/82
New Beginnings Group 20.00 06/18/91
.. New Beginnings Group 10.00 07/15/91
New Beginnings Group 20.00 09/23/91



WORLD SERVICE CONFEREWCE 159171932 DONAT IONS PASE 11

| DONATIONS 1991/1992
I APRIL 15, 1992

iDONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991: 41

DATE OF PERCERT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
Practicing Principles Group 33.45 07/15/91
Practicing Principles Group 18.00 10/11/91
Second on Second Group 63.00 07/30/91
Second on Second Group 16.00 08/08/91
Second on Second Group 36.74 10/22/91
Second on Second Group 37.50 01/10/92
Second on Second Group 13.39 01/31/92
Second on Second Group 17.70 02/1%8/92
Second on Second Group 25.87 04/15/92
Surrender on Saturday Group 25.00 03/31/92
Wwhy It Works Group 11.00 12/30/91
Wwhy It Works Group 11.00 01/22/92
Why It Works Group 16.00 02/28/92
WSC Fundraiser Committee 3,718.00 11/08/91
Member {(Paul P.) 10.00 07/30/91

Total o oon|iloe, 899 65) 3.39%]

GREATER PHILADELFPEIA

Regional Service Committee 5,000.00 01/31/92

Total | s,000.00] 1.91%]
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

'DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

il

DATE OF PERCENT
AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

HAWAII
Honolulu Area Service Committee 330.00 03/16/92
Big Island Gathering 251.00 09/23/91
Member (Tom C.) 200.00 06/28/91
Member (Tom C.) 200.00 08/08/91
Membar (Tom C.) 200.00 09/10/91
Member (Tom C.) 200.00 09/23/91
Member (George I.) 2,000.00 09/30/91
Member (Tom C.) 200.00 10/22/91
Member (Tom C.) 200.00 12/16/91
Member (Tom C.) 200.00 12/30/91
Member (Tom C.) 200.00 02/19/92
Member (Larry R.) 500.00 02/28/92
Member (Tom C.) 200.00 03/16/92
Member (Tom C.) 200.00 04/15/92

Total H5, 081,001 1L 94%
INDIANA
Regional Service Committee 365.16 08/27/91

Total 1 "365.16] ' 0,14%
IOWA
Regional Service Committee 350.00 06/18/91
Experience, Strength and Hope Group 150.00 04/15/92
Saturday Night Group 15.00 10/11/91
Sunday Night Group 15.00 09/30/91
S.A.N.A. Group 100.00 02/16/92
Wednesday Night Group 15.00 03/16/92
Member {Tim G.) 10.00 02/28/92

Total | &55.00l 0.25%]
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DONATIONS 1991/1992

APRIL 15, 1992
'DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:
DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

FREE STATE
Regional Service Committee 700.00 07/30/91
Regional Service Committee 2,000.00 08/19/91
Regional Service Committee 900.00 10/29/91
Regional Service Committee 7,500.00 03/31/92
Just for Today Group 25.00 10/11/91
Live and Let Live Group 10.00 09/10/91
N.A. Way We Can Group 10.00 09/30/91
One Hundred Percent N.A. Group 10.00 07/15/91
One Hundred Percent N.A. Group 10.00 08/19/91
One Hundred Percent N.A. Group 30.00 11/21/91
One Hundred Percent N.A. Group 50.00 03/31/92
Seven—-Eleven Group 0.25 07/15/91
Member (Phil R.) 19.00 03/31/92

rotal | ‘11,264:251 " 4.29%]
GEORGIA
Regional Service Committee 2,343.57 09/30/91
Central Savannah River Area Service Committ 600.00 02/19/92
W.A.R.P. Group 20.00 07/15/91
W.A.R.P. Group 10.00 08/19/91
W.A.R.P. Group 10.00 09/23/91
W.A.R.P. Group 10.00 10/11/91
W.A.R.P. Group 10.00 11/08/91
W.A.R.P. Group 10.00 ©01/22/92
W.A.R.P. Group 10.00 02/19/92
W.A.R.P. Group 10.00 0©3/31/92
W.A.R.P. Group 20.00 04/15/92
Member ({(Ellen J.) 100.00 01/10/92
Member (Charles M.) 5.00 02/19/92

Total | 3,158.57| 1.208%i




WORLD SERVICE COWFENERCE 19%1/1%91 DONATIONS

APRIL 15,

1992

DONATIONS 1991/1992

'DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

GERMAN-SPEAKING

REGION

AMOUNT

DATE OF
DEPOSIT

Total _ R e pviinlEEs R e e T .
|
GREATER ILLINOIS
Regional Service Committee 87.50 08/27/91
Regional Service Committee 22.05 1¢/11/91
Regicnal Service Committee 82.24 12/30/91
Regional Service Committee 52.22 02/19/92
Hip To Be Square Group 30.00 04/715/92
Over the Rainbow Group 2.00 09/23/91
Over the Rainbow Group 2.00 12/30/91
King's House Retreat 41.34 0©01/10/92
Member (Susan M.) 5.00 01/31/%92

Total |- 324.35] - . 0.12%
GREATER NEW YORK
Regional Service Committee 400.00 07/19/91
Regional Service Committee 300.00 10/11/91
Regicnal Service Committee 100.00 11/21/91
Regional Service Committee 100.00 12/30/91
Western Queens Area Service Committee 100.00 08/27/91
Artists in Sanity Group 50.00 01/10/92
Artists in Samity Group 25.00 02/19/92
Artists in Sanity Group 23.00 03/16/92
Committee for the Cenference 3,633.00 03/31/92
Dreams Come True Group 100.00 09/10/91
Practicing Principles Group 15.00 06/18/91

PERCENT
OF BUDGET
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

‘DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

CHESAPEAKE/POTOMAC
Bew Adventurers Group 8.00 01/10/92
Member (Billy Z.) 6.40 09/23/91

Total i*#ﬁnﬁll;4olﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ;nlt
CHICAGOLAND
Regional Service Committee 1,958.00 06/28/91
Regional Service Committee 1,207.82 07/30/91
Regional Service Committee 413.77 11/08/91
Regional Service Committee 261.00 12/16/91
Regional Service Committee 70.00 12/30/91
Regional Service Committee 255.00 01/31/92
Regional Service Committee 181.31 03/16/92
Regional Service Committee 1,500.00 03/31/92
Kings House 22.03 09/10/91
New Beginnings Group 25.00 07/30/921
New Beginnings Group 54.07 08/27/91
Member (Jim E.) 100.00 12/30/91

Total |  6,048.00i
COLORADO
O0ff the Wall Area Service Committee 50.00 01/22/92
Surrender to Live Group 15.00 02/19/92
Member (Joe S.) 500.00 09/23/91
Member (Jon F.) 88.00 02/28/92

Total | 653.00
CONNECTICUT
Clearview Group 135.00 12/16/91
Member (Anonymcus) l100.00 10/11/791

Total

235.00|
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

'DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991: |

DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

'EAST COAST CONVENTION |

©  Total I o o L - i :ﬁﬂﬂk-ﬁﬁ?OQOO“
- |
FLORIDA

Regional Service Committee 3,564.66 01/22/92
Regional Service Committee 2,000.00 ©3/31/92
Orlando Area Service Committee 63.28 02/19/92
East Side Recovery Group 10.00 10/22/91
East Side Recovery Group 10.00 11/21/91
East Side Recovery Group 10.00 12/30/91
East Side Recovery Group 10.00 01/22/92
East Side Recovery Group 10.00 02/19/92
Grow or Go Group 8.00 01/22/92
Grow or Go Group 8.00 02/19/92
Grow or Go Group 8.00 03/31/92
Just For Today Group 17.50 09/23/91
Just For Today Group 28.50 10/29/81
Just For Today Group . 29.50 11/21/91
Just For Today Group 23.75 12/186/91
Just for Today Group 16.63 01/22/92
Just for Today Group 18.00 02/19/92
Just for Today Group 25.50 03/31/92
Still Working On It Group 5.82 12/30/91
Still Working On It Group 29.27 02/19/91
Welcome Home Group 5.00 10/22/91
Member (Tom) 100.00 06/18/91

Total | 6,001.4a1} 2.29%]
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DONATIONS 1991/1992

1’ APRIL 15, 1992
DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:
DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET
CALIFORNIA, SOUTHERN
Regional Service Committee 2,149.59 09/30/91
Regicnal Service Committee 3,188.53 06/18/91
Regiocnal Service Committee 1,716.23 11/27/91
Westend Area Service Committee 747.17 0©01/10/92
Eastern Counties Area Service Committee 100.00 11/27/%91
Eastern Sierra Area Service Committee 46.28 09/23/%91
Eastern Siarra Area Service Committee 16.17 10/22/91
Eastern Sierra Area Service Committee 133.47 11721791
Eastern Sierra Area Service Committee 66.86 12/30/91
Eastern Sierra Arsa Service Commitee 12.34 01/22/92
Orange County Area Service Committee 500.00 06/28/9%1
Orange County Area Service Committee 1,880.45 07/19/91
Orange County Area Service Committee 1,000.00 10/11/91
Orange County Area Service Committee 500.00 11/21/91
Southwest Area Service Committee 50.00 12/16/91
No Applause Group 30.00 06/28/91
No Applause Group 30.55 08/08/91
No Applause Group 17.02 09/10/91
No Applause Group 10.00 10/11/91
No Applause Group 11.18 11/08/91
No Applause Group 31.88 02/19/92
No Applause Group 20.05 02/728/92
No Applause Group 25.00 04/15/9%2
Steps to Freedom Group 25.00 06/18/91
Member (Andrea B.) 90.00 06/18/91
Member (Andrea B.) 104.00 06/28/91
Member (Andrea B.) 74.50 07/15/91
Member (Andrea B.) 37.00 07/19/91
Member (Andrea B.) 30.00 07/30/91
Member (Anonymous } 14.00 08/27/91
Member (Anonymous) 2,000.00 09/10/91
Member (Suzy ¥.) 10.00 04/15/92
rotal | 14,667.27] 5.59%]
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mE %

DONATIONS 1991/1992

APRIL 15, 1992
!DOHATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:
DATE OF PERCENT
REGICN AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

CENTRAL CALIFORNIA
Regional Service Committee 562.72 09/30/91
Regional Service Committee 100.00 09/10/91
Regional Service Committee 560.14 11/27/91
Regional Service Committee 409.64 01/10/92
Regional Service Commitee 300.00 03/16/92
Gold Coast Area Service Committee 400.00 09/23/91
Monday Night ATA Group 25.00 09/10/91
Monday Hight ATA Group 15.00 10/22/91
Member {Howard B.} 10.00 ©€2/19/92

Total oo 2,382.500 0 c0.91%l
e |
CAROLINA
Regional Service Committea 5,000.00 07/30/91
Regional Service Committee 5,000.00 10/29/91
Regional Service Committee 295.92 11/21/91
Regional Service Committee 2,000.00 02/28B/92
Carolina Regional Convention 1,336.96 07/30/91
Upper Southern Carolina Area Service Commit 578.00 10/11/91
Day by Day Group 15.00 08/27/91
Day by Day Group 8.27 04/15/92
Little River Recovery Group 5.00 08/08/91
Poets Group 5.00 09/10/91
Serenity Group 20.00 09/10/91
Yellow Brick Road Group 5.00 08/19/91

Total | 14,269.15] 5.44%]
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DOKATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

iDOHATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDNGET

BEET LITTLE REGION

Regional Service Committee 480.94 02/28/92
Caring and Sharing Group 15.00 08/08/91
Caring and Sharing Group 15.00 01/10/92
Caring and sharing Group 15.00 04/15/92
Total | | j K | s25. 98k 0,208

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Regional Service Committee 1,655.00 10/22/91

Total . Ji:1,655.00f - 0.63%|
R S A P = )
BUCKEYE
Regional Service Committee 461.00 09/10/91

Total | 461.00/ .~ 0.18sl

CALIFORNIA, MIDSTATE

Member (Richard B.) 80.00 12/16/91

|

Total 1 80.00 0.0

W
Ld




WORLD SERVICE CONFERENCE 1991/193%2 DORATIONS

APRIL 15,

1992

DONATIONS 1991/1992

'DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

CALIFORNIA, NORTHERN
Regional Service Committee 8,000.00 07/19/91
Regional Service Committee 3,888.31 10/11/91
Regional Service Committee 3,027.66 03/16/92
Regional Service Committee 821.63 03/31/92
Addiction and Recovery Group g85.00 08/19/91
Happy Camp Group 5.00 11/27/91
Member (Nicholas D.) 20.00 07/30/91
Member (Rod A.) 2.00 03/31/92
Member (Milo I.) 5.00 04/15/92

Total .. ]'15,854.60] - 6.04%]
CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO/IMPERIAL
Regional Service Committee 248.94 09/23/91
Regional Service Committee 200.00 10/22/91
It Only Takes Two Group 5.00 07/15/91
It Only Takes Two Group 5.00 08/08/91
It Only Takes Two Group 5.00 09/10/91
It Only Takes Two Group 5.00 10/11/91
It Only Takes Two Group 5.00 11/08/91
It Only Takes Two Group 5.00 12/16/91
It Only Takes Twec Group 5.00 01722792
It Only Takes Two Group 5.00 02/19/92

Total | 488.94| . 0.19%]




WORLL EERVICE COMPERENCE 1991/1992 DONRYIONS PasE 1

DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1992

[DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991: i

DATE OF PERCENT

REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

ALABAMA/NW FLORIDA

Regional Convention 1,500.00 08/08/91
Regional Convention 21.46 01/10/92
Regional Service Committee 397.06 08/27/91
Regional Service Committee ’ 487.38 10/11/91
Regional Saervice Committee 397.71 01/31/92
Regional Service Committee 201.75 04/15/92
Just For Today Group 25.00 11/27/91
Horthside Connection Group 25.00 09/10/91
Northside Connection Group 15.00 10/22/91
¥Northside Connection Group 20.00 12/16/91
Horthside Connection Group 20.00 ©01/10/92
Northzide Connection Group 25.00 02/28/92
Northaide Connection Group 20.00 04/15/92
Member (Willean B.) 8.00 03/31/92

ALASKA

Alaska Area Service Committee 194.94 01/31/92

ALSASEK

Calgary Area Service Committee 700.00 10/22/91
Edmonton Area Service Committee 48.80 01/22/92
Raw Courage Group 40.00 06/18/91
Raw Courage Group 20.00 07/19/91
Raw Courage Group 30.00 09/23/91
Raw Courage Group 20.00 01/22/792
Raw Courage Group 15.52 04/15/92

_ motal
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DONATIONS 1991/1992
APRIL 15, 1942

'DONATIONS BEGINNING JUNE 1, 1991:

DATE OF PERCENT
REGION AMOUNT DEPOSIT OF BUDGET

AOTEAROA NEW ZEALARD

Total ' SR i
ARIZONA
Regional Service Committee 8,950.58 08/27/91
Regional Service Committee 679.24 11/21/91
Yavapai Area Service Committee 50.00 08/19/91
Yavapai Area Service Committee 50.00 10/22/91
Literature Enlightenment Group l10.00 08/19/91
Member {Daniel B.) 25.00 07/30/91

Total . o9 764.820 0 3.72%
. _____________________________|
ARKANSAS |
Regional Service Committee 100.00 08/19/91
Regional Service Committee 500.00 12/16/91
Regional Service Committes i64.09 02/19/92
Northwest Arkansas Area Service Committee 200.00 12/16/91
Living Miracles Group 20.00 12/16/91
Together We Can Group 25.00 12/16/91

Total - 1009.09] . 0.3ss]
g
AUSTRALIA
Regional Service Committee 250.00 10/29/91

Total | {i 250, 00] 0.10%/

BAHAMAS

Total . 0.00 0.00%]
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YOUR REGULAR SAVINGS BALANCE
CAN BACK YOU UP
WHEN YOUR CHECKING BALANCE IS LOM.

SIGN UP FOR SAVINGS OVERDRAFI' COVERAGE,
Rl AND HELP SAVE YOURSELF-THE: HASSLE
:*‘" OF BIIII.II'ICEE'(.‘E»I'IECKS'._m‘ﬂ‘m--‘::'“"ﬂh

. 3 wmn&
B 0 FIND: au&l-mu. )
CALL. THE PHDNE NUMBER AT THE JUP OF THLZ S‘I!'ATEHENT.

02208-09730 CORPORATE RATE ACCOUNTELY

TAX ID

95-309059¢

SUMMARY PREVIOUS STATEMENT BALANCE ON EEE09=92. 2
TOTAL OF L Ammnc cnsnn' Aumm'ﬁ‘é'ﬁ‘%‘,.:_;.. T, T
e l*w-s =Y
TOTAL OF LCHECK FUR Bl R
o, Bebeddt e T Y :
STATEMENT BALANCE ON oa-—ns-ez,wm e
AVERAGE BALANCE. THIS STATEMENT" Pmmr.h_...’.?..a:’ﬁ'.%.‘-"-;: ..... Ceeienas 68,773.9¢
INTEREST PAID. THIS' STATEMENT PERIDIG ... .o oot i cieennannaseennns 191.5!
INTEREST PAID THIS YEAR...... rereraeieiite v v e e n e ae e e s e e e s et aatees 910. 1
ACTIVITY DATE TRANSACTION ‘ e n
POSTED REFERENCE. DEBITS. - CREDITS  DAILY BALANCI
03-13 CHECK 102 15,000.00
TOTAL 15,000.00 .00 67,273.9
04-08 AUTOMATIC 1 191.55 e 7T
TOTAL .00 191.55 —_67,465.5
REFERENCE DATE ¥ ,f —
DESCRIPTION POSTED REFERENCE DESCRIPTION 0/3 deeJ(J/og /1000 $0, 46§
06-08  AUTOMATIC 1 FOR THE STATEMENT PERIOD 03-10 THRU 06-03:
ANNUALIZED INTEREST RATE WAS 3.38%. ANNUALIZED
YIELD, BASED ON MONTHLY COMPOUNDING, WAS 3.46%.
DAILY DATE AMOUNT RATE DATE AMOU
INTEREST NT RAT
CALCULATION 03-10 82,273.96 3.400 06-02 67,273.96 3.35
BALANCE 03-13 67,275.96 3.400

\

Spmm——— -

Bank of Amarica NT&SA « Member FOIC
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